w www.latham-australia.com
e sales@latham-australia.com
p +612 9879 7888	TE
CH
N
IC
AL
 D

•	 Product Information
•	 Joint Specifications
•	 Fire Rated Systems
•	 Full Product Catalogue
•	 Architectural Specifications
•	 Warranty
Illustrated: XLCS-150
Stainless Steel
Code A B C D E F G H Movement Total Available
Movement
Cover Plate
Thickness
Countersunk
Head Fixings per
350mm centres
XLCS-150 150 490 320 75 85 34 30 200 +/-135mm 270mm 6mm 4
XLCS-200 200 640 420 100 110 34 30 250 +/-185mm 370mm 6mm 4
XLCS-250 250 796 520 125 138 37 30 306 +/-235mm 470mm 9mm 6
XLCS-300 300 946 620 150 163 37 30 356 +/-285mm 570mm 9mm 8
XLCS-400 400 1246 820 200 213 37 30 456 +/-385mm 770mm 9mm 10
XLCS-500 500 1550 1020 250 265 40 30 560 +/-485mm 970mm 12mm 12
XLCS-600 600 1850 1220 300 315 40 30 660 +/-585mm 1170mm 12mm 12
multi directional
6-way movement
indoor & out-
door use